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Sr. Member Name Designation Contact Email Address
No. No.
: Dr. Abhay Saraf Director &
4 gohizg %';ltrﬁfﬁlm Chairperson 7774038627 abhay.saraf(@dpu.edu.in
a]Representative Mr. Badesab Police Inspector ; .
e ot | Mkwas (PL), Pimpri | 9767690585 | Daikwadebadesab@gmail.com
b]Representative Mr. Shivaji Rao Ex M.P. 9422647579 svkamble9999@gmail.com
2. | of Civil Admin. Kamble
3 Mr. Mayur Kemse Manager,Distributo | 9850304097 mayurkemse2010@gmail.com
c]Representative 5
of Local Media Lokmat Pimpi
Representative of | Adv. Dr. Ruby Pritipal | Social Activist 9422526508 rpchhatwal@gmail.com
3 Non-Govt. Chhatwal ppchhatwal@gmail.com
" | Organization,
Youth Activities
Zonal Officer, H- | Mr. Parshuram Zonal Officer 9420727733 p.waghmode@pcemeindia.gov.
4. Zone, PCMC Waghmode n
Dr.Maajid Mohi Ud | Assistant Professor | 7780850556 maajid.malik@dpu.edu.in
5 Representatives of Din Malik
" | Faculty Members | Ms. Amita Dabholkar | Assistant Professor | 7821935087 amita.dabholkar@dpu.edu.in
6 Representatives of Mr. Dattatray Parent of PG drsneha.nandanwar@gmail
" | Parents of PG st. Shivlekar student 9766787813 | .com
7 Representatives of Mr. Pramod Gawas Parent of UG adityapgawas! 107@gmail.co
" | Parents of UG st. student 7758092219 | m
Dr. Sneha Shivlekar PG student 9766787813 drsneha.nandanwar@gmail
8. | Representatives of (M.Sc.ECCT) .com
PG Students Mr.Ravi Tirmare PG student 7249371379 tirmareravi0110@gmail.com
(M.Sc.CE)
Ms. Gatha Parekh UG student (B.Sc. | 9152180606 gparekh2005@gmail.com
Representatives of : ECCT)
9. | UG Students Mr. Aditya Gawas UG student (B.Sc. | 77580922 19 adityapgawas1107@gmail.co
RIT) m
Mr. Pandurang Maske | Assistant Executive | 9767070071 | ug.medicalsciences@dpu.edu.i
R . ¢ admin n
10, Nf}fﬁi’;ﬁ;:? O ["Mrs. Rohini Member 9422017650 academic.coordinator] @dpu.e
Staff Adepwar,DYPSAHS du.in
Ms. Shweta chougule.shweta@dpu.edu.in
Chougule DYPSAHS Member Secretary | 9049797948

“3
Sant Tukaram Nagar, Pim

The tenure of this amended above committee shall be up to minimum one year

f:)c; l,\‘” °

~#11018, Maharashtra (India) Tel.
* Email : mfo.alhedsmences@dpu.edu.m Website : alliedsciences.dpu.edu.in

dpu.edu.in

:+91 020 27805051/5008




